
North Norfolk Wheelers Time Trials 2024

All our club events are “Come and Try” Events.  People new to time trialling can
just turn up and have a go (no need to be a member of a club).  See our club website and
video below for more information: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F7y6Akv7MIw

DAY DATE DIST TIME COURSE My time
Tuesday 9th April 10 18:45 B10/5 Pretty Corner

Tuesday 16th April 10 19:00 B10/5 Pretty Corner

Tuesday 23rd April 15 19:00 A148 Aylmerton/ Holt

Tuesday 30th April 10 19:00 B10/5 Pretty Corner

Tuesday 7th May 18.5 19:00 Hilly S’ham W’bourne Holt Up
S’ham W’bourne 2 laps

Tuesday 14th May 10 19:00 B10/5 Pretty Corner

Tuesday 21st May 25 19:00 Sheringham, Holt, Felbrigg

Tuesday 28th May 10 19:00 B10/5 Pretty Corner

Tuesday 4th June 10 19:00 A148 Thursford / Fakenham

Tuesday 11th June 15 19:00 A148 Aylmerton/ Holt

Tuesday 18th June 10 19:00 B10/5 Pretty Corner

Tuesday 25th June 18.5 19:00 Hilly S’ham W’bourne Holt Up
S’ham W’bourne 2 laps

Tuesday 2nd July 25 19:00 Sheringham, Holt, Felbrigg

Tuesday 9th July 10 19:00 B10/5  Pretty Corner Zak Carr
Trophy

Tuesday 16th July 10 19:00 B10/5 Pretty Corner

Tuesday 23rd July 15 19:00 A148 Aylmerton/ Holt

Tuesday 30th July 10 19:00 A148 Thursford/ Fakenham With
East Coast Riders and Velouse
Flyers

Tuesday 6th August 18.5 19:00 Hilly S’ham W’bourne Holt Up
S’ham W’bourne 2 laps

Tuesday 13th August 10 19:00 B10/5 Pretty Corner (reserve
Zak Carr Trophy)

Tuesday 20th August 25 19:00 Sheringham, Holt, Felbrigg

Tuesday 27th August 10 19:00 B10/5 Pretty Corner

Tuesday 3rd September 11 tbc Velouse Flyers event only,
Grimston

Tuesday 10th September 10 18:45 B10/5 Pretty Corner

Sunday 22nd September 15/25 10:00 Reserve 15 or 25 if previously
cancelled otherwise no race

Sunday 29th September 18.5 10:00 Reserve 18.5 Hilly if previously
cancelled otherwise no race

Sunday 6th October Hill Climb 10:00 BHC Beacon Hill West Runton


